Palash Agarwal Advocate for the Petitioner Companies For Altura Legal Advocates & Solicitors D-38, Acharya Niketan, Mayur Vihar-1 Date: 7th day of June, 2021 New Delhi-110091. Mob: +91 8527147470 For other details please see the notifications of Government of Tamil Nadu Specific Notification No.548(L)/W&M-II/2021 and 549(L)/W&M-II/2021, dated June 10, 2021.

S. KRISHNAN. Additional Chief Secretary to Government, Finance Department, Chennai-9.

taken over additional charge of SAIL, RITES and Chief Vigilance Officer (CVO), Central Electricity NMDC Ltd. He is an officer belonging to Authority, he brings 1994 batch of Indian Railways Service of in vast experience in Electrical Engineers (IRSEE). Having Corporate Coordiworked in prestigious organisations such nation, Maintenance

as Indian Railways,



Energy Management and Green-energy Initiatives etc. He is a Graduate in Electrical Engineering from Malviya National Institute of Technology, Jaipur. In addition to his present assignment as CVO, SAIL, he will have additional charge of CVO, NMDC Ltd.

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE
(under regulation 32 & 33 of IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016
SABER PAPERS LIMITED (In Liquidation)
[SPL] CIN: U21012PB2007PLC031416

Place: New Delhi

Liquidator of SPL hereby invites, Eligible Bidder(s) for participation in E-auction Sale of Assets of SPL, listed herein, on 'As is Where is, Whatever There is and Without Recourse' basis as per the schedule listed herein and as per the detailed terms, conditions & process listed in Bid Document which can be downloaded from https://www.bankeauctions.com and https://sahemanerscirp.wyrrtpress.com

Lot No.		Reserve Price (Rs. Lacs)	(Rs. Lacs)	Incremental Bid Amt. (Rs. Lacs					
1.	Land at village Gaunspur and Hambran, Ludhiana, Punjab covered								
	by registered Title Deed:	595.17	59.51	1 2.00					
	Deed No. Extent of Land	Deed No.	xtent of La	nd					
	15453 18 Kanal and 10-1/2 Mar								
	15455 34 Kanal and 0 Marla		0 Kanal and						
	13528 39 Kanal and 10 Marla			14-1/2 Marla					
	TOTAL = 117 Kanal and 14 Maria								
2.	Land at village Gaunspura, Ludhiana, Punjab covered by registered								
	Title Deed:	431.87	43.18	2.00					
	Deed No. Extent of Land	Deed No.	Extent of La	and					
	15453 18 Kanal and 10-1/2 Ma		Kanal and 1						
	15455 34 Kanal and 0 Marla	1 Th. 2 Heles	A VALUE OF THE PARTY OF	SHEET STREET, SA					
	TOTAL = 92								
3									
	Title Deed:		1 46 22						

		TOTAL = 92 P	Canal and 0.5	Maria					
3.	Land at village Hambran, Ludhlana, Punjab covered by registered Title Deed: 163.30   16.33   2.00								
	Deed No	o. Extent of Land	Deed No. Extent of Land						
	8285	4 Kanal and 0 Marla	8381 1	0 Kanal and 14					
	8380	10 Kanal and 19 Marla	10. 11. 12.		172 IVIGITA				
	TOTAL = 25 Kanal and 13.5 Maria								
4.	sheds) a of paper at village	(including structure and nd Entire Plant & Machinery unit of Saber Papers Ltd. at Gondpur Jaichand, Tehsil	1360.82	136.08	2.00				

	TOTAL = 25 Kanal and 13.5 Marla								
4.	sheds) and Entire Plant & Machinery of paper unit of Saber Papers Ltd. at village at Gondpur Jaichand, Tehsil Haroli, Una, Himachal Pradesh.	1360,82	136.08	2.00					
5.	Building (including structure and sheds) of Saber Papers Ltd. at village at Gondpur Jaichand, Tehsil Haroli, Una, Himachal Pradesh.	549.20	54.92	2.00					
6.	Entire Plant & Machinery of Paper Unit of Saber Papers Ltd. at village at Gondpur Jaichand, Tehsil Haroli, Una, Himachal Pradesh	811.62	81.16	2.00					

The priority shall be given to bidder of Lot 1 (over Lot 2 and Lot 3) and Lot 4 (over Lot 5 and Lot 6) and Lot 5 shall be sold only if there is bid for Lot 6.

E-Auction Schedule: Last Date/ Time for submission of Bid Documents & EMD – 22nd June 2021 (Tuesday) by 5:00 p.m. E-Auction Date – 24th June 2021 (Thursday) from 11:00 a.m. to

1:00 p.m. (with unlimited extension of 5mins) Interested applicants are required to deposit EMD amount either through NEFT/RTGS in the Account No. 018463300004346 in name of the beneficiary, Saber Papers Limited - In Liquidation, Bank Name: Yes Bank, Branch: Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi-110088, IFSC Code: YESB0000184 or byway of demand draft in favour of Saber Papers Limited - In Liquidation drawn on any Nationalised or Scheduled Bank.

Interested applicants are advised to refer to Bid Document and submit completed Bid Documents along with proof of deposit of EMD in hard copy to the liquidator and upload the same on e-auction website https://www.bankeauctions.com before the last date/time of bid submission. The applicants may contact Ms. Shikha Chaudhary (Team Liquidator) Email: ip.saberpapers@gmail.com, Ph. 011-45789408 (0) / +91- 9811527752 or Mr. Vinod Chauhan (Team E-Auction Agency) delhi@c1india.com, Ph. +91-9813887931 for any assistance.

\text{Vikram Baja} \\
10/06/2021 \text{Regn. No: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00003/2016-2017/10003} \\
Delhi \text{Email: bajaj.vikram@gmail.com Ph: 011-45789408(O) /9999989408(M)} \\
Office: 308, Pearls Business Park, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, Delhi -110034} \end{array} Date: 10/06/2021



DIPR/458/DISPLAY/2021

## NHPC Limited

CIN: L40101HR1975GOI032564 Sector-33, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana) India



EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 318T MARCH 202

107.50	(Rs. in Crore									Rs. In Crore)		
	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE SAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Standalone					Consolidated					
SI.	Particulars (	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 31.12.2020 31.03.2			Year Ended		Quarter Ended			V		
No	THE PARTY OF THE P	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	
1)	Total Income from operations	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
2)		1,341.48	2,092.20	1,913.43	8,506.58	8,735.15	1,609.17	2,359.68	2,170,15	9,647,89	10,007.81	
	Net Profit before Tax (before Exceptional items)	532.74	945.27	448.08	4,098.50	3,608.17	1,024.23	803.93	112.14	4,668.11	3,265.51	
3)	Net Profit before Tax (after Exceptional items)	532.74	945.27	448.08	3,913.50	3,608.17	1,024,23	803.93	112.14	4,483.11	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	
4)	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)		TALL STATES		L. Y. C.	10000	1,024.20	000.00	112.14	4,403.11	3,265.51	
	- Owners of the company	404.21	808.12	382.91	3,233.37	3,007.17	427.55	960.04	457.50	0.055.00	The second second	
Me. I	- Non-controlling interest			-	0,200.07	3,007.17	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	869.21	157.52	3,257.00	2,884.92	
5)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period						37.05	92.43	101.31	325.13	459.99	
100	[Comprising Profit and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]		A CHIEF OF		THE PERSON NAMED IN		1	HO I HAT THE DEAD		Affaireable Notes	All Market	
	- Owners of the company	490.18	790.06	146.07	2 240 57	0.000 ==						
124	- Non-controlling interest	430.10	790.00	446.37	3,240.57	3,006.55	514.41	850.90	220.12	3,264.37	2,883.33	
6)	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	10,045.03	10.045.02	10.045.00	40.045.00	1-1-1	37.90	92.20	100.48	325.29	459.07	
7)	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	10,045.05	10,045.03	10,045.03	10,045.03	10,045.03	10,045.03	10,045.03	10,045.03	10,045.03	10,045.03	
8)	Net Worth	U best of the	<b>多学物位,有各种</b>	er copied soul	21,602.28	19,938.78	ragero 7 a	e Capital	VALUE AND	23,045.26	21 335 89	
10000	The state of the s	<b>第一次基本的</b>	S. S. A. S. P. S.		31,647.31	29,983.81	taknje posta	Strate to be		33,090.29		
9)	Paid-up debt capital		TO THE VENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	2010年2月1日	24,653.95	TAXABLE DISTRICT	and and ma	SHALL SAME	<b>发现的现在分词的</b>	COLUMN THE PROPERTY.	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	
10)	Debt equity ratio		A Company of the Company		0.78	0.82				24,656.41	E PARTIE DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA	
11)	Earning per share (Basic and Diluted)	the interest of			0.76	0.02				0.75	0.78	
	(Equity shares, face value of ₹10/- each)		(4. Aug + 19)		1 100000	A11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<b>Butterson</b>	brigan bleda gr	and a Filter	28.97 30 10	THE COURSE S	
100	- Before movements in Regulatory Deferral Account Balances (in ₹)	0.29	0.76	0.34	2.99	2.65	(0.04)	4.40				
. NO A	- After movements in Regulatory Deferral Account Balances (in ₹)	0.40	0.80				(0.04)	1.18	0.41	3.03	3.46	
12)	Capital redemption reserve	0.40	0.80	0.38	3.22	2.99	0.43	0.87	0.16	3.24	2.87	
13)	Debenture (Bond) redemption reserve	Acres 1 March			2,255.71	2,255.71	property series	N. Or Obvidge	S and the late	2,255.71	2,255.71	
14)	Debt service coverage ratio (DSCR)	Lander Parity	William Control		1,641.95	1,948.38	44,000,040	LECHT DIE ST	thris mayin a	1,641.95	1,948.38	
15)	Interest service coverage ratio (DSCR)	Street, F. S. S.			3.62	3.41	Story Bright	<b>建筑为深刻</b>	W. STATE OF	4.02	3.25	
/	Interest service coverage ratio (ISCR)	Astronomical Co.		13.47.44	8.03	7.53	PROPERTY.	THE WAY	NAME OF STREET	8.92	7.17	
Note: 8.92 7.17												

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 & 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange(s) www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website

Previous periods figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Place: Faridabad Date: 10th June, 2021

NHPC Ltd. (RAJENDRA PRASAD GOYAL)

DIRECTOR (FINANCE) DIN-08645380